ét kratki

Bio-Einsatz fur den

Kamin Maja

SKU: BIO/MAJA EAN: 5901350036488

109,58 €

Technische Daten
Zusatzliche Informationen

EAN 5901350036488

Veroffentlichungsdatum: 31-05-2024
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Physikalische Parameter

Breite (cm)
Hohe (cm)
Tiefe (cm)

Gewicht (kg)

38.1

5.2

25.9

3.5



52

A

381

Y

259
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